Constant Current Control Gear, 1 Channel, DALI Dimmable - IP20 LED Drivers
ECG Versions
Order No. Model Wattage (W)
Output Voltage
Range (DC)
Output Current
Range (mA)
10327662 CCD1050-10SR01/TUDT6/2319S 10 3-42 100-500
10327666 CCD1070-15SR02/TUDT6/2319S 15 6-42 100-700
10327661 CCD1070-25SR03/TUDT6/2319S 25 6-54 250-700
10327664 CCD1105-36SR04/TUDT6/2319S 36 6-54 350-1050
10327660 CCD1140-45SR04/TUDT6/2319S 45 6-54 500-1400
*Photograph is for viewing purpose. Technical data not to be drawn from this picture
 Performance Characteristics
*
DALI-2 , DT6-Dimmable 1-channel ECG for constant current